Commonly Used Family Practice Codes

ICD-9-CM Code

V20.2

250.00

V04.81

401.1

427.31

786.50

496

465.9

724.2

466.0

462

599.0

493.90

784.0

Diagnosis

Routine infant
or child examination

DM w/o complications
type Il or unspecified

Need for prophylactic
vaccination and
inoculation

Hypertension benign

Atrial fibrillation

Chest pain unspecified

COPD NEC

URI
Lumbago

Bronchitis acute

Acute pharyngitis

Urinary tract infection
site not specified

Asthma unspecified
w/o status asthmaticus

Headache

ICD-10-CM Codes

Z00.129 Encounter for routine child examination without
abnormal findings Z00.121 Encounter for routine child health
examination with abnormal findings. *Use additional code(s) to
identify abnormal findings

E11.9 Type Il DM without complications

Z23 Encounter for immunization *At this time in
ICD-10- CM there is only one code for immunizations

[10 Essential (primary) hypertension *ICD-10-CM does not
differentiate between hypertension that is controlled or uncon-
trolled, benign or malignant and there is only one code

148.0 Atrial fibrillation
148.1 Atrial flutter

R07.0 Chest pain unspecified *ICD-10-CM expands upon
chest pain symptoms and an unspecified code may no
longer be necessary

J44.9 COPD NOS *ICD-10-CM expands upon COPD and
includes more specific selections and an unspecified code may
no longer be necessary

J06.9 Acute upper respiratory Infection unspecified

M54.5 Low back pain

J20.0 Acute bronchitis unspecified *ICD-10-CM includes 10
choices for acute bronchitis

J02.9 Acute pharyngitis unspecified

N39.0 Urinary tract infection site not specified

J45.909 Unspecified asthma uncomplicated *ICD-10-CM
includes 18 choices for asthma

R51 Headache

@AAPC 1-800-626-2633




