Commonly Used Family Practice Codes

ICD-9-CM Code	Diagnosis	ICD-10-CM Codes
V20.2	Routine infant or child examination	Z00.129 Encounter for routine child examination without abnormal findings Z00.121 Encounter for routine child health examination with abnormal findings. *Use additional code(s) to identify abnormal findings
250.00	DM w/o complications type II or unspecified	E11.9 Type II DM without complications
V04.81	Need for prophylactic vaccination and inoculation	Z23 Encounter for immunization *At this time in ICD-10- CM there is only one code for immunizations
401.1	Hypertension benign	I10 Essential (primary) hypertension *ICD-10-CM does not differentiate between hypertension that is controlled or uncon- trolled, benign or malignant and there is only one code
427.31	Atrial fibrillation	I48.0 Atrial fibrillation I48.1 Atrial flutter
786.50	Chest pain unspecified	R07.0 Chest pain unspecified *ICD-10-CM expands upon chest pain symptoms and an unspecified code may no longer be necessary
496	COPD NEC	J44.9 COPD NOS *ICD-10-CM expands upon COPD and includes more specific selections and an unspecified code may no longer be necessary
465.9	URI	J06.9 Acute upper respiratory Infection unspecified
724.2	Lumbago	M54.5 Low back pain
466.0	Bronchitis acute	J20.0 Acute bronchitis unspecified *ICD-10-CM includes 10 choices for acute bronchitis
462	Acute pharyngitis	J02.9 Acute pharyngitis unspecified
599.0	Urinary tract infection site not specified	N39.0 Urinary tract infection site not specified
493.90	Asthma unspecified w/o status asthmaticus	J45.909 Unspecified asthma uncomplicated *ICD-10-CM includes 18 choices for asthma
784.0	Headache	R51 Headache

